Seavington Cricket Club 1984-2000

Overall

Overall Summary

Runs For

Runs Against

Matches

Won

Lost

Drawn
Winning Draw
Losing Draw
Tied
Abandoned

Cancelled

Toss Won / Rec

Number of Players

Number who Bowled

League Points For

League Points Against

25521 For 1706

27754 For 1621

254

101

135

50/101

130

101

205

284

Wkts

Wkts

(40%)
(53%)
(0%)
(0%)
(1%)
(2%)
(2%)

(2%)

(50%)

(78%)

@

@

14.96

17.12
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