## **Seavington Cricket Club 1984-2000**

## Overall

## **Overall Summary**

	Matches		254			
	Won		101		(40%)	
	Lost		135		(53%)	
	Drawn		1		(0%)	
	Winning Dra	0		(0%)		
	Losing Draw	3		(1%)		
	Tied	4		(2%)		
	Abandoned	4		(2%)		
	Cancelled	6		(2%)		
	Toss Won / Rec  Number of Players  Number who Bowled		50 / 101		(50%)	
			130			
			101		(78%)	
	League Points For			205		
	League Points Against			284		
Runs For	25521	For	1706	Wkts	@	14.96
Runs Against	27754	For	1621	Wkts	@	17.12

Cricket Statistics for Windows 18:54 22-Mar-2011